Member List
	Mark 
	Bell
	Wapakoneta
	OH
	98markbell@gmail.com
	3/5/2023
	3/5/2018
	Open

	Makayla
	Bell
	Wapakoneta
	OH
	98markbell@gmail.com
	3/5/2023
	3/5/2018
	Youth

	Terri
	Bickelhaupt
	Medina
	OH
	bumperkins@aol.com
	4/11/2022
	4/11/2016
	Open

	Pam 
	Brickner
	Fostoria
	OH
	pbrickner@woh.rr.com
	 ---
	1/1/1995
	Open

	Corrie
	David
	Lisbon
	OH
	corrie-elizabeth-david@yahoo.com
	11/20/2024
	11/20/2021
	Open

	Kathy
	Fair
	Venedocia
	OH
	kathyfair0@gmail.com
	8/26/2022
	8/26/2018
	Open

	Josi
	Galford
	Pioneer
	OH
	josi@bardhvac.com
	4/19/2023
	4/19/2014
	Open

	Jamie
	Gay
	
	
	
	9/18/2022
	9/18/2021
	Open

	Jenna 
	Gay
	
	
	
	9/18/2022
	9/18/2021
	Youth

	Luke 
	Gruber
	Lisbon
	OH
	ashley.gruber75@yahoo.com
	5/30/2023
	5/30/2020
	Youth

	Joann
	Grum
	Thornville
	OH
	jrgrum@westliberty.edu
	2/25/2025
	2/25/2022
	Open

	Katie
	Habrat
	Medina
	OH
	
	8/10/2024
	8/10/2018
	Open

	Katie
	Habrat
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Leah 
	Hackett
	Covington
	OH
	hiddentreasuresmr@yahoo.com
	1/1/2023
	1/1/2021
	Youth

	Stephanie
	Hackett
	Covington
	OH
	hiddentreasuresmr@yahoo.com
	12/31/2023
	1/1/1996
	Open

	Karen
	Hackett
	Covington
	OH
	hiddentreasuresmr@yahoo.com
	 ---
	1/1/1995
	Open

	Kethryn
	High
	
	
	
	10/17/2023
	10/17/2020
	Youth

	Curry
	Ingle
	Mt. Orab
	OH
	Taressa802@hotmail.com
	12/31/2023
	3/13/2013
	Open

	Jarrett
	Ingle
	Mt. Orab
	OH
	jarrettingle88@hotmail.com
	12/31/2023
	3/13/2013
	Open

	Taressa
	Ingle
	Mt. Orab
	OH
	Taressa80@hotmail.com
	12/31/2023
	3/13/2013
	Open

	Cassie
	King
	Greenville
	OH
	cassie.king546@gmail.com
	3/15/2023
	3/15/2020
	Open

	Cecilia
	Klinger
	West Alexandria
	OH
	dustin1101klinger@gmail.com
	1/10/2022
	1/10/2020
	Youth

	Addie
	Klinger
	West Alexandria
	OH
	dustin1101klinger@gmail.com
	1/10/2022
	1/10/2020
	Youth

	Leah
	Level
	Springfield
	OH
	honeybeerabbitryoh@gmail.com
	3/15/2024
	3/15/2021
	Open

	Caden
	Marsee
	Wapakoneta
	OH
	98markbell@gmail.com
	3/5/2023
	1/20/2021
	Youth

	Lynn 
	Marsee
	Wapakoneta
	OH
	mbell3@woh.rr.com
	3/5/2023
	3/5/2018
	Open

	Paeton 
	Marsee
	Wapakoneta
	OH
	mbell3@woh.rr.com
	3/5/2023
	3/5/2019
	Youth

	Alicia N
	Meyer
	Greencastle
	IN
	seeshe85@yahoo.com
	5/3/2022
	5/3/2014
	Open

	Addilynn
	Naff
	Pleasant Hill
	OH
	jolenenaff@gmail.com
	4/5/2023
	4/5/2021
	Youth

	Candy
	Osborn
	Wapakoneta
	OH
	critters101@embargmail.com
	 ---
	2/29/2004
	Open

	Serenity
	Owens
	Greenville
	OH
	cassie.king546@gmail.com
	3/15/2023
	3/15/2020
	Youth

	Amie
	Petras
	Avon Lake
	OH
	apetey@lycos.com
	12/31/2022
	2/2/2004
	Open

	Ron 
	Smith
	St. Marys
	OH
	
	8/28/2022
	8/28/2016
	OPEN

	Regan
	Steele
	Covington
	OH
	hiddentreasuresmr@yahoo.com
	1/1/2023
	1/1/2021
	Youth

	Kara
	Stephan
	Covington
	OH
	kia.stephan17@gmail.com
	1/1/2023
	1/1/2022
	Youth

	Joshua 
	Stuckey, Jr
	Pioneer
	OH
	rgalford@msn.com
	1/1/2023
	1/1/2021
	Youth

	Colin
	Tackett
	Pleasant Hill
	OH
	jolenenaff@gmail.com
	4/5/2023
	4/5/2019
	Youth

	Marylin
	Weimer
	North Bloomfield
	OH
	
	1/12/2023
	1/12/2019
	Open

	Eric
	Wendell
	St Henry
	OH
	marilynwendel15@gmail.com
	2/27/2022
	2/27/2015
	Open

	Grace
	Wissinger
	West Alexandria
	OH
	dustin1101klinger@gmail.com
	1/10/2022
	1/10/2020
	Youth

	Jase
	Yant
	West Alexandria
	OH
	dustin1101klinger@gmail.com
	1/10/2022
	1/10/2020
	Youth

	Bailey 
	Yant
	West Alexandria
	OH
	dustin1101klinger@gmail.com
	1/10/2022
	1/10/2020
	Youth

	Jenna
	Zimmerly
	Shreve
	OH
	cszimm78@gmail.com
	9/14/2022
	9/14/2021
	Youth



